Chilliwack Lawn Bowling Club

Revenue by Category

Fiscal 2025 ( Sept 1st, 2024 to Aug 31st, 2025)

Membership Dues
Green Drop-in Fees
Bowls Sales

Games and Social
Refreshments
Competition/Events
Clubhouse and Greens Rental
Miscellaneous Revenue
Donations-Members
Garage Sale

Accounts Receivable

Operational Revenue
Grant Revenue

Total Revenue

as of July 31st 2025

$3,000

40

950

212

615

231

1,187

6,235

$6,235




