Chilliwack Lawn Bowling Club

Revenue by Category

Fiscal 2025 (Sept 1st , 2024 to Aug 31st , 2025)

	as of July 31st 2025
Membership Dues Green Drop-in Fees Bowls Sales	\$3,000 40
Games and Social	950
Refreshments Competition/Events	212
Clubhouse and Greens Rental Miscellaneous Revenue	615
Donations-Members	231
Garage Sale Accounts Receivable	1,187
Operational Revenue Grant Revenue	6,235
Total Revenue	\$6,235